Record #
B-21-708
B-21-705
B-21-704
B-21-702
B-21-700
B-21-576

Frank Lasky

Nelson M Dasilva, Jr
Nelson M Dasilva, Jr
Nelson M Dasilva, Jr
Nelson M Dasilva, Jr
Tracy Coolbeth

Address Permit For Work Description

197 PICKETT DIST RD, New Milford, CT 06776 Foundatior foundation for 130&#39;x70&#39; steel building
11 TALL OAKS DR, Unit 14, New Milford, CT 0677 New Resid( new home construction

12 TALL OAKS DR, Unit 13, New Milford, CT 0677 New Resid« new residental home

9 TALL OAKS DR, Unit 15, New Milford, CT 06776 Foundatior foundation only for a new single family home

9 TALL OAKS DR, Unit 15, New Milford, CT 06776 New Residt New residence construction

57 BIG BEAR HILL RD, New Milford, CT 06776 New Residi New Home construction



